
Strategic Procurement Division - City of Houston 
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

         
   
 Project Name: RFP for Disaster Recovery  
 
 Contract Administrator:  Henry Lowery  Jr.   Solicitation No:  S67-T25785     
  
 Lead Departments:   Finance Department    
       
 Conference Date:  Thursday, April 28, 2016     Time:  10:00 A.M                 Conference Location   City Hall Annex, 900 Bagby 
               Conference Room 1 (Tunnel Level) 

            Houston, TX 77002 
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 
Sam Lilley 

 
CB&I 

 
2500 City West Blvd. 

 
281-531-3174 

 
Samuel.lilley@cbi.com 

 
Michelle Levi 

 
Elite Image 

 
1301 Texas Ave., Suite 102 

 
713-393-8713 

 
Elitetax42@gmail.com 

Maria T. Ritchey Accumyn Consulting 1415 Congress St. Suite 
200 713-800-2550 mritchey@accumyn.com 

 
Steve Davis 

 

 
All Hands Consulting 

 
  

410-730-5677 
 

Steve@all-hands.net 
 

Marjorie Torres, PMP 
 

Hunt, Guillot & 
Associates, LLC 

 

 
9357 Interline Avenue 

 

225-490-5410  
mtorres@hga-llc.com 

 
Megan McClain 

 

 
Kitchen Corps, Inc 

 
3724 Cook Blvd 

 
(757) 487-8977 

 
mmcclain@kitchencorps.com 

 
Lori Hersey 

 

 
DMS 

 
3651 FAU Blvd., Suite 400 

 

 
(561) 529-5707 

 

 
lori.hersey@dmsrecovery.com 

  
Vladimir Naranjo 

 
PMG 

 
2723 Houston Ave. 

 
713-880-2626 

 
vladimirnaranjo@pmgunited.com 

 
Spurgeon Roberinson 

 
MPACT 

 
4615 Southwest Frwy 

 
866-361-7611 

 
srobinson@mpact-consulting.com 

 
Sidney E. Lacey 

Lacey Newday 
Consulting, LLC   

(713) 446-5970 
 

SLacey@LNChouston.com 
 

Samuel Eaton 
 

JNE Green Team 
 

1300 McGowen St. 
 

832-279-9856 
 

info@jnegreanteam.com 
 

mailto:lori.hersey@dmsrecovery.com
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Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 
Andres Mesa 

 
PMG 

 
2723 Houston Ave. 

 
713-880-2626 

 
andresmesa@pmgunited.com 

 
Fred Tombar 

 

 
Plexos Group 

 
8680 Bluebonnet 

 
225-757-5344 

 
Fred.tombar@plexosgroup.com 

 
Randall Harris 

 

 
LRG 

 
215 Tylor Dr. 

 
409-351-4774 

 
rh@lrgclaims.com 

 
Chris Canonico 

 
Ardurra Group 

 
5851 San Felipe St. 

 
713-540-5512 

 
canonico@ardurragroup.com 

 
Laurie A. Robinson 

 
PVMA 

 
4801 Woodway Dr 

 
832-439-2351 

 
laurierrobinson@pvmallc.com 

 
Joe Long 

 
Solomon Joseph 

 
6700 Woodlands Pkwy 

 
813-956-6737 

 
Joe.long@solomon-joseph.com 

 
Daniel Krueger 

 
Gunda Corporation 

 
6161 Savoy 

 
713-541-3530 

 
dkrueger@gundacorp.com 

 
Michael Blasdel 

 
Gunda Corporation 

 
6161 Savoy 

 
713-541-3530 

 
mblasdel@gundacorp.com 

 
Gloria McGowen 

 
GMC 

 
7322 Southwest Frwy 

 
713-826-8256 

 
gmcgowen@gmc-consultants.com 

 
Sharon McGowen 

 
GMC 

 
7322 Southwest Frwy 

 
713-826-8256 

 
smcgowen@gmc-consultants.com 

 
John Buri 

 
Tetra Tech 

 
2901 Wilcrest Dr. 

 
713-737-5763 

 
John.buri@tetratech.com 

mailto:rh@lrgclaims.com
mailto:Joe.long@solomon-joseph.com
mailto:John.buri@tetratech.com
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C. A. Pressler 

 
Witt Obriens 

 
818 Town & Country Blvd 

 
281-684-4588 

 
cpressler@wittobriens.com 

 
Joshua Norman 

 
GP Strategies 

 
51 Grande Pointe Dr. 

 
850-238-0611 

 
jnorman@gpstrategies.com 

 
Bobby Menefee 

 
TSG Industries 

 
2626 South Loop West 

 
713-254-4376 

 
bmenefee@tsg-industries.com 

 
Thomas Wendorf 

 
HNTB Corporation 

 
2950 North Loop West 

 
713-354-1577 

 
twendorf@hntb.com 

 
Bryther Copes 

 
Coytrecan Properties 

 
5114 Martin Luther King Blvd 

 
713-232-0260 

 
bcopes@coytrecan.com 

 
Kyle Hoyle 

 
Thompson Consulting 

 
1135 Townpark Ave 

 
832-433-4989 

 
khoyle@thompson.net 

 
Ashley Thompson 

 
City of Houston 

 
611 Walker 

 
832-393-6019 

 
ashley.thompson@houstontx.gov 

 
Carol Flores 

 
Interfaith Ministries 

 
3303 Main 

 
713-533-4900 

 
jleone@imgh.org 

 
Kipp Nelson 

 
CB&I 

 
41 Essien Ln 

 
985-507-2011 

 
Kipp.nelson@cbi.com 

 
Nicole Wilson  

 

 
GMC 

 
7322 Southwest Frwy 

 
44-473-2294 

 
nwilson@gmc-consultants.com 

 
Tony Council 

 
TLC Engineering 

 
8204 Westglen 

 
713-409-1769 

 
tonycouncil@tlceng.com 

 
Jennifer Mattingly 

 
AECON 

 
2210 Eastex Frwy 

 
409-543-6634 

 
Jennifer.matlingly@aecon.com 
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Pamela Gonzalez 

 
JNE Green 

 
1300 McGowen 

 
832-279-9856 

 
info@jnegreenteam.com 

 
Anwar Zahid 

 
ARCADIS 

 
2929 Briar Park Dr. 

 
225-287-5516 

 
Anwar.zahid@aradis.com 

     

     

     
     

     

     

     

     

     

 


